
Madison Lap Results, Race 3, Oct. 4, 2015

Place Team 
Total

Bib Name Team Time Cat Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Bib Name Team Time Cat Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 10 407 LAPOINTE, Olivier Santé universelle marin bikes 00:55:47 Sr M 00:09:10 00:11:36 00:11:33 00:11:39 00:11:49 213 COUTURIER, Raphael Ride With Rendall 01:01:34 Sr M 00:14:48 00:11:32 00:11:32 00:11:46 00:11:56
2 10 160 RUBARTH, Max Tekne Cycle Club 00:56:26 Sr M 00:09:24 00:11:46 00:12:00 00:11:37 00:11:39 60 AUSTEN, Timothy Independent 01:02:14 Sr M 00:15:15 00:11:43 00:11:59 00:11:37 00:11:40
3 10 122 MCGUIRE, James Tekné Cycle Club 00:56:27 M B 00:09:11 00:11:46 00:11:48 00:11:55 00:11:47 83 POLD, Jamie Tekné Cycle Club 01:02:26 M A 00:15:05 00:11:47 00:11:50 00:11:53 00:11:51
4 10 156 LANTHIER, Philippe PoloVelo-OptoTouraine.ca p/p Trek 00:56:42 M A 00:09:25 00:11:36 00:11:55 00:11:49 00:11:57 172 ROULEAU, Eric Scott/Rackultra 01:02:40 M B 00:15:12 00:11:51 00:11:50 00:11:54 00:11:53
5 10 410 ST. JOHN, Derrick Silber Pro Cycling 00:56:18 Sr M 00:08:34 00:11:40 00:11:58 00:12:11 00:11:55 400 BATEMANS, Robert Bateman’s Bicycle Company Ltd. 01:02:45 M A 00:14:50 00:11:51 00:11:59 00:12:06 00:11:59
6 10 59 LONEY, Ian Ride With Rendall 00:56:48 M A 00:09:07 00:11:53 00:11:53 00:11:53 00:12:02 108 BEMROSE, Robert Euro-sports 01:02:53 M A 00:15:10 00:11:49 00:11:57 00:11:58 00:11:59
7 10 45 VAN DEN HAM, Doug Nine2FivePro.com 00:56:49 M A 00:08:51 00:12:05 00:11:53 00:12:04 00:11:56 176 GORMAN. Charlie Nine2FivePro.com 1:03:11 OC 0:15:13 0:11:55 0:12:01 0:12:01 0:12:01
8 10 255 LEES, Andrew Nine2FivePro.com 00:57:01 M A 00:09:22 00:11:50 00:11:52 00:11:46 00:12:11 237 BUSCH, Dave The Cyclery 01:03:25 M A 00:15:18 00:11:53 00:11:47 00:12:11 00:12:16
9 10 211 HEINS, Jay The Cyclery 00:58:11 M B 00:09:30 00:11:44 00:12:51 00:12:11 00:11:55 243 SURCH, Matt Tekné Cycle Club 01:03:58 Sr M 00:15:09 00:12:44 00:12:07 00:12:00 00:11:58
10 10 194 VAUTOUR, Marcel Tekné Cycle Club 00:58:01 M A 00:09:08 00:12:09 00:12:12 00:12:13 00:12:19 158 COPE, Darren Tekné Cycle Club 01:04:22 M A 00:15:22 00:12:12 00:12:12 00:12:21 00:12:15
11 10 109 BILENKEY, David Euro-sports 00:58:47 M C 00:09:38 00:12:25 00:12:14 00:12:17 00:12:13 54 STEWART, Ian Ottawa Bicycle Club 01:04:59 M C 00:15:57 00:12:15 00:12:22 00:12:15 00:12:10
12 10 405 ELLIOTT, Natasha Red truck Garneau p/b Easton Cycling 00:58:50 Sr W 00:09:51 00:12:19 00:12:19 00:12:07 00:12:14 229 TREMBLAY-GRAVEL, Mathieu Ride With Rendall 01:05:05 Sr M 00:16:01 00:12:22 00:12:14 00:12:09 00:12:19
13 10 99 BETTERIDGE, Lois Ottawa Bicycle Club 00:59:09 Sr W 00:17:50 00:14:03 00:13:33 00:05:45 00:07:58 409 PLAUNT, Peter RentABike 01:05:59 M B 00:10:36 00:14:08 00:13:49 00:13:44 00:13:42
14 10 72 VIPOND, Nick The Cyclery 01:00:08 M A 00:09:17 00:12:37 00:12:29 00:12:44 00:13:01 157 FOURNIER, Jérémie Rapha Cycling Club 01:06:42 M A 00:15:50 00:12:35 00:12:30 00:12:51 00:12:56
15 10 82 REID, Chris The Cyclery 01:00:50 M A 00:09:52 00:12:48 00:12:39 00:12:43 00:12:48 39 MAINE, Katherine Ottawa Bicycle Club 01:07:07 Sr W 00:16:16 00:12:48 00:12:40 00:12:39 00:12:44
16 10 153 MCCUTCHEON, Drew Independent 01:01:02 M B 00:10:11 00:12:42 00:12:37 00:12:40 00:12:52 2 SCHLACHTA, Brian Ottawa Bicycle Club 01:07:13 M B 00:16:25 00:12:40 00:12:37 00:12:52 00:12:39
17 9 71 BOUDREAU, Marc The Cyclery 00:55:07 Sr M 00:08:56 00:13:03 00:13:51 00:05:56 00:13:21 98 AUSTEN, Ian Ottawa Bicycle Club 01:02:24 M D 00:16:11 00:13:37 00:19:25 00:13:11
18 9 30 MOLTMAKER, Tymen Independent 01:02:50 M A 00:09:38 00:13:21 00:13:27 00:13:14 00:13:10 124 SMOLDERS, José Independent 00:56:51 W A 00:16:45 00:13:29 00:13:20 00:13:17
19 9 105 REGIS, Nicolas PoloVelo-OptoTouraine.ca p/p Trek 01:05:14 M A 00:10:08 00:14:01 00:13:46 00:13:48 00:13:31 415 LABRECQUE, Marie-Noel Independent 00:58:40 Sr W 00:17:21 00:13:54 00:13:53 00:13:32
20 9 168 Diaz Rodrigo 1:05:42 OC 0:09:57 0:13:41 0:13:51 0:14:07 0:14:06 37 EIKENBERRY, Adam Euro-sports 00:59:17 M A 00:17:14 00:13:59 00:13:56 00:14:08
21 8 55 GIROUARD, Marcie Ottawa Bicycle Club 00:55:26 W C 00:11:59 00:14:19 00:14:26 00:14:42 70 THOMAS, Vicki The Cyclery 01:02:32 W B 00:18:55 00:14:18 00:14:35 00:14:44
22 8 101 MEYER, Lisa Euro-sports 00:54:53 W C 00:10:51 00:14:39 00:14:23 00:15:00 215 TKALEC, Heather Euro-sports 01:02:33 W B 00:18:35 00:14:24 00:15:09 00:14:25
23 8 69 BETTERIDGE, Eric Ottawa Bicycle Club 01:05:07 M C 00:10:07 00:13:40 00:13:43 00:27:37 100 ADAMS, Jen Ottawa Bicycle Club 00:58:29 W C 00:17:09 00:13:46 00:13:41 00:13:53


